






SDO AKLAN PARTICIPANTS TO THE 5-DAY CONFERENCE WORKSHOP OF SPED EDUCATORS 

Participant Name of Participant Contact No.  Email Ad 

Division SpEd 
Supervisor 

Dr. Kyzil D. Lipar 09294790127 Kyzil.lipar001@deped.gov.ph 

SpEd Teachers 1Anne Rubie A. Advincula 09128289242 annerubie.advincula@deped.gov.ph 

 2.Marivic C. Gonzales 09432634546 marivic.gonzales@deped.gov.ph 

 3.Ma. Era Lee R. Egos 09093580073 maeralee.egos001@deped.gov.ph 

 4.Luneta T. Tumaob 09096572056 luneta.tumaob@deped.gov.ph 

 5.Mary Lee P. Arrieta 09184264984 maryleeprado@deped.gov.ph 

 6.Fidela N. Cipriano 09309687774 fidela.cipriano@deped.gov.ph 

 7.Mary Lee P. Arrieta 09184264984 marylee.prado@deped.gov.ph 

 8.Felisa Carlicelle F. Semitara 09185892774 felisacarlicelle.semitara 
001@deped.gov.ph 

 9. Dennen R. Igcasenza 09199000627 Dennen.igcasenza@deped.gov.ph 

 10.Ma. Salvi S. Rowan 09399396309 maria.rowan@deped.gov.ph 

Receiving 
Teachers 

1.Grace I. Biador 09304039505 grace.biador001@deped.gov.ph 

 2.Mary Ann O. Jornadal 09072440274 maryann.jornadal@deped.gov.ph 

 3.Jena C. Gervacio 09636221701 jena.gervacio@deped.gov.ph 

 4.Rosalinda F. Barrientos 09688536031 rosalinda.barrientos@depe.gov.ph 

 5.Ana Mae C. Nerviol 09162958020 anamae.nerviol@deped.gov.ph 

 6.Alvina G. Reynon 09512977432 alvina.reynon@deped.gov.ph 

 7.Ana Mae A. Nerviol 09162958020 ana.nerviol@deped.gov.ph 

 8.Epiphanie F. Caparas 09094371082 epiphanie.caparas001@deped.gov.ph 

 9.Cysie R. Rebutala 09291702255 cysie rebutala@deped.gov.ph 

 10Jocel R. Crisostomo 09052228475 Jocel.rico@deped.gov.ph 

    

Newly-hired 
Teachers 

1.Ma. Cristina  L. Nam-ay 09207827621 macristina.nam-ay@deped.gov.ph 

 6.Mary Shane D. Salazar 09276409680 maryshane .salazar@deped.gov.ph 

 3.Johnard P. Candelario 09219561117 johnard.candelario@deped.gov.ph 

 4.Elickes Anthony C. Sitjar 09506773915 elickesanthony.sitjar@deped.gov.ph 

 5.Ryan Carlo D. Mecina 09503136770 ryancarlo.Mecina@deped.gov.ph 

 6. Maricris L. Llano 09398702905 maricris.llano@deped.gov.ph 

 7.Gesly Z. Maylas 09128506651 gesly.zonio@deped.gov.ph 

 8.Nina Danicka Nalayog 09706365058 danicka .nalayog@deped.gov.ph 
 9.Psyche Janine Zubiaga 09301464129 psychejaninezubiaga@gmail.com 

 10.Bernadette I. Almanon 09666722908 bernadette.ibardolaza@ deped.gov.ph 
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